
First Name:Last Name:Email Address: Company:

Bonnie Hand blairins@aol.com Blair Insurance

Amantha Cole amantha.cole@fairmontstate.eduFairmont State University

Renee Decker renee.decker@sru.edu GACO, California University of PA

Kate Glodek glodek@calu.edu GACO, California University of PA

Debbie Wojcik wojcik@calu.edu GACO, California University of PA

Deana Keener i79dc.org@gmail.com I-79 Development Council

Eric Whytsell ewhytsell@jacksonkelly.com Jackson Kelly PLLC

Melissa Becker melissab@northwestpa.org Northwest Pennsylvania PTAC

Cris Pierce crisp@northwestpa.org Northwest Pennsylvania PTAC

Anita Davis anita.davis@pierpont.edu Pierpont Community & Technical College

Bo Sellers bo.sellers@pierpont.edu Pierpont Community & Technical College

Dave Berkey dberkey@frontier.com Regional Contracting Assistance Center (RCAC)

Kelly Cortright kcortright@rcacwv.com Regional Contracting Assistance Center (RCAC)

Ngozi Bell ngozi.bell@sba.gov U.S. SBA Office of Advocacy

Lauren Brennan l.brennan@wvhub.org West Virginia Community Development Hub

Roya Maher royamaher@comcast.net A3L Federal Works LLC

Leah Michael leah.asc.inc@gmail.com Absolute Service Construction, Inc.



Tina Stout tstout.asc.inc@gmail.com Absolute Service Construction, Inc.

David Stout absoluteservicecoinc@gmail.comAbsolute Service Construction, Inc.

Elmer McFarland jay.mcfarland@adelphitech.netAdelphi Technologies

Donna Chappel dchappel@aig-us.biz Advanced Integration Group, Inc.

Don Hill donhill03@gmail.com AJ Solutions, Inc.

Bill Hunt bhunt@alleghenyst.com Allegheny Science & Technology Corporation

Sarah Chappel sarah@asteria-consultants.comAsteria Consultants, LLC

Eric Downward eric@bluemonttechnology.comBluemont Technology & Research, Inc.

BernadetteGagnon bg@bluemonttechnology.com Bluemont Technology & Research, Inc.

Frances Brooks frances@brooalexa.com BrooAlexa Construction

Gene Brooks gene@brooalexa.com BrooAlexa Construction

Aimee Duncan aimee@brooalexa.com BrooAlexa Construction

David Brown browndavidc@hotmail.com Business Complete Solutions

Ed Rodriguez erodriguez@custom-mfg-eng.comCME

Judy Bougades judyb@corporateartllc.com Corporate Art, LLC

Alysa Manspile aly@danetechnology.com Dane Technology

Dawn Ochman dawn@dawnincorporated.com Dawn Incorporated

Ashley Reuschling ashley@dawnincorporated.comDawn Incorporated



Vishal Dadoo vdadoo@digitalspec.net DIGITALSPEC, LLC

Charles Dadoo cdadoo@digitalspec.net DIGITALSPEC, LLC

Debra Koontz dkenvironmental@yahoo.com DK Environmental

Evan Hansen ehansen@downstreamstrategies.comDownstream Strategies

Tara Steed tsteed@downstreamstrategies.comDownstream Strategies

Mary Cozma mcozma@e-9corporation.com E-9 Corporation

Tess Flohr tessflohr@eaton.com Eaton

David Ridenour davidridenouresa@gmail.com Executive Solutions Associates

Kenneth Fried kfried@fairfieldtech.com Fairfield Technologies Inc.

John Gaddis jgaddis@gaddisconsulting.com GADDIS Group

Andrew Blystra ablystra@genterra.com GENTERRA Consultants, Inc.

Fred Bergstresserfbergstresser@geo-ces.com Geochemical Testing

Joe Fette joe@globalacs.com GLOBAL Access Control Systems, Inc.

Lori Flower lori@globalacs.com GLOBAL Access Control Systems, Inc.

John Varellis john.varellis@greenitsystems.netGreen IT Systems Group

James Hartz jimmy@hartzinfotech.com Hartz Info Tech, Inc.

Dan Headley dheadley@hcstechnologiesinc.comHCS Technologies Inc

Bill Rosemeyerbrosemeyer@ibistek.com Ibis Tek, LLC



Caitlyn McClellan caitlyn.mcclellan@interclypse.comInterclypse

Kim Conley kim.conley@ism-corp.us ISM Services, Inc.

Tim Papley tpapley@jeemco.com Jeemco Inc.

Cheryl Abott cgabbott@comcast.net Lean Teams USA

Ben Davis transit@lowlandercorp.com Lowlander Corporation

C Hollenden office@lowlandercorp.com Lowlander Corporation

Cameron Weber info@lowlandercorp.com Lowlander Corporation

Thomas Gilpin tom.gilpin@mandsconsulting.comM&S Consulting

Ashok Aggarwal M&S Consulting, LLC

Sanu Chadha M&S Consulting, LLC

Brandon Jones M&S Consulting, LLC

Tina Mascaro tina.mascaro@mandsconsulting.comM&S Consulting, LLC

Mike Evanoff mike.evanoff@mantech.com ManTech

Tawanda Cooper tawanda.cooper@mechosystems.comMechoShade Systems Inc

John Bacon john.bacon@millerwilson.com MillerWilson Consulting

Jeff Miller jeff.miller@millerwilson.com MillerWilson Consulting

Marybeth Jeffries mbjeffries@ne-track.com North East Attachment And Track, LLC

Aarti Patel aarti.patel@novusfederalsolutions.comNovus Federal Solutions, LLC



Beth Bidwell beth.bidwell@nttdatafed.com NTTData Federal

Eileen Isola eileen.isola@pvldesignassociates.comPVL Design Associates

Eric Brooks ebrooks@4qbase.com Qbase, LLC

Louis Grever lgrever@4qbase.com Qbase, LLC

Scott Reynolds sreynolds@4qbase.com Qbase, LLC

Stephanie Russell stephanie.russell@readspeaker.comReadSpeaker

Kenneth Logan kologan@resolveconsultantsllc.comResolve Consultants

Dianne Logan diannedlogan@gmail.com Resolve Consultants

Connie Saunders saundersem@earthlink.net Saunders Staffing, Inc

Michael Zizan mzizan@skellyloy.com Skelly and Loy, Inc.

Nedra Dean Staffing Dynamics International,LLC

Ronald Dean Staffing Dynamics International,LLC

Cheryl Long Staffing Dynamics International,LLC

Constance Lumpkins-Holmes Staffing Dynamics International,LLC

Tonia McCord tonia@staffingtheglobe.com Staffing Dynamics International,LLC

Brian Boose bboose@stellee.com Stell Environmental Enterprises, Inc.

Rose Holicker rosemholicker@aol.com Stover's Construction

Troy Pierce tpierce@sreinc.us Strategic Resolution Experts, Inc



Curt Anderson Strategic Resolution Experts, Inc.

Jeannette King canderson@sreinc.us Strategic Resolution Experts, Inc.

Edward Abraham edward.abraham@tasc.com TASC

Gary Petitt gpetitt@technicacorp.com Technica Corp

Karen Jenners kjenners@contractors-consortium.comThe Contractors Consortium, LLC

Tim Taylor Sr tltaylor@tltek.net TLTEK, LLC

Patricia Freeman TMC Technologies of WV Corp.

Randy Hefner TMC Technologies of WV Corp.

Carlos Martinez TMC Technologies of WV Corp.

Sandy Yocum sandy.yocum@tmctechnologies.comTMC Technologies of WV Corp.

Jack Alston jack.alston@hazmat-1.com Transportation Compliance Asssociates

Kelly West kellyw@simonroofing.com True Simon Contracting

Lucy Johnson ljohnson@trustvip.com Visionary Integration Professionals

Al Casterwilersatellite323@yahoo.com Ace Towing & Transport

Jon Whaley jon@afusa.net advanced finishing usa

Ana Collins acollins@agdisplays.com AGDisplays dba Asset Genie, Inc.

Lidia Hidalgo AGDisplays dba Asset Genie, Inc.

Lisa Fritsch lisa.fritsch@agile5technologies.comAgile5 Technologies, Inc.



Zach Abraham zacha@alignhumanresources.comAlignHR, LLC

Sharon Boyce-Werdebaughsharonw@alignhumanresources.comAlignHR, LLC

Evie McPherson AlignHR, LLC

Craig M. Bingham craig@allsystemsfp.com All Systems Fire Protection Co., Inc.

Charlie Dennie cdennie@alpha-tech.us Alpha Technologies

Sanjeev Sharma sanjeev.sharma@ap-in.com Applied Intellect, LLC

Marilyn Landis landis@basicbusiness.biz Basic Business Concepts, Inc.

David Bloom dave@bloomindustrialsales.comBloom Industrial Sales

Allan Feldman allanefeldman@gmail.com BLUEVILLE LAUNDRY

Cyndy Mosites Waltercyndy@corporateartllc.com Corporate Art LLC

Martin Greenman corpus.io

Chris Meraw corpus.io

Joe Roets joe@corpus.io corpus.io

Gary Jackson gjackson@cove.net Cove.net, LLC

Albert Powell albert@cproenterprises.com CPro Enterprises, Inc.

DOn Clark adclark@mail.com CRC

Shirly Roets shirly@createtank.com createTank

Derrick Buford dbuford@execsecuritygrpinc.comEXECUTIVE SECURITY GROUP, INC.



Mike Mastermanmfm@extreme-endeavors.comExtreme Endeavors

Eustace Uku eouku@exicoinc.com FCG Solutions, Inc.

Jeff Merrifield jpm111@hotmail.com FORMA MG

Susan Johnson sejglobal@gmail.com Global Environmental & Remediation LLC

Derek Nuzum dnuzum@financialguide.com Hood Agency

Carlos Curry ccurry@itrendtechnology.com Itrend Technology

Amy Mitchell amitchell@itrendtechnology.comItrend Technology

Floyd Titus ftitus@j-feltric.com J.FELTRIC Metals LLC

Jeffrey Merrifield jmerrifield111@hotmail.com JBM

Edward Moore jhbservicesinc@msn.com JHB Services, Inc.

Enefaa Wosu enwosu@kanmas.com Kanmas Educational Support Center, Inc.

Robert Baird robert.baird@leanteamsusa.comLean Teams USA

Krista Mitchell krista@mitchellresourcegroup.comMitchell Resource Group

Shawn Galusky sgalusky@mp-b.com Morgantown Printing and Binding

Carl Cimini carl@pctv21.org PCTV PRODUCTION

Renee Ferguson renee.ferguson@phinishingtouches.comPhinishing Touches, LLC

Andrew Miller amiller@pittsburghprotection.comPittsburgh Protection Services

Desirae Sanders dsanders@pittsburghprotection.comPittsburgh Protection Services



Mary Schwarzwaeldermary@postscriptproductions.comPost Script Productions LLC

Karen Jones kjones@prequelsolutions.com Prequel Solutions, LLC

Brandy Shaffer bshaffer05@yahoo.com Shaffer LLC. dba Shaffer's Custom Screen Printing

MichaeleneMesta pbdavey@staffmastersinc.com Staff Masters Inc

Lindsay Relihan lrelihan@staffmastersinc.com Staff Masters Inc.

Diane Clark dpclark19@yahoo.com Starting new healthy vending machine business

Jessica Rader jrader19@yahoo.com Starting new healthy vending machine business

Vicky Rader Starting new healthy vending machine business

David DeSantis daved@sysimaging.com Systems Imaging

Randy Cottle randy@wvtrilogy.com Trilogy Innovations

Sylvester Kaunda sylvestk@venatechnologies.comVena Technologies, LLC

Jeff Vrchoticky jvrchoticky@vetfi.com Veterans First Initiative

Scott Flynn scottflynn73@gmail.com Veterans Hydrologic Instrumentation Services

Jeffery Liggett jeffliggett@verizon.net Veterans Hydrologic Instrumentation Services LLC

Jill Watkins jill@watkinsdesignworks.com Watkins Design Works, LLC

C Betty Davis cbettyd@aol.com

Timothy Bachman timothy.bachman@dss.mil Defense Security Service

Sarah Beauregardsarah.beauregard@dss.mil Defense Security Service



Richard Noe richard.noe@dss.mil Defense Security Service

Brent Jenkins brent.jenkins@fiscal.treasury.govDept of Treasury, Bureau of Fiscal Service

Loretta Osuna Cottosmallbusiness@fiscal.treasury.govDept of Treasury, Bureau of Fiscal Service

Angala Zoller angala.zoller@fiscal.treasury.govDept of Treasury, Bureau of Fiscal Service

Barbara Clouser barbara.clouser@ic.fbi.gov Federal Bureau of Investigation

Kimberly Himes Federal Bureau of Investigation

Todd Pratt todd.pratt@ic.fbi.gov Federal Bureau of Investigation

Andrew Stickley andrew.stickley@ic.fbi.gov Federal Bureau of Investigation

Gregory Tomlinson gregory.tomlinson@ic.fbi.gov Federal Bureau of Investigation

David Triplett david.triplett@ic.fbi.gov Federal Bureau of Investigation

Larry Sullivan sullivan@netl.doe.gov National Energy Technology Laboratory

Barbara Weaver barbara.weaver@sba.gov U. S. Small Business Administration

Jonathan Bennett jonathan.bennett@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - PADO

Marisa Fentzel marisa.fentzel@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - PADO

Judith Kirby judith.kirby@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - PADO

Kevin White kevin.white@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - PADO

Nikki Bowmar nikki.bowmar@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - WVDO

Karen Friel karen.friel@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - WVDO



Rick Haney richard.haney@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - WVDO

Melissa Loder melissa.loder@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Administration - WVDO

Sean McCann sean.mccann@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers

Sherrie Plonski sherrie.plonski@usace.army.milUS Army Corps of Engineers Pittsburgh/Buffalo Dist

Cynthia Smith cynthia.j.smith@usace.army.milUS Army Corps of Engineers, CELRP-CT

Ltc Chris Riemer christopher.f.riemer@usace.army.milUS Army Corps of Engineers, CELRP-DDE

Chad Glaspell chad.a.glaspell@us.army.mil USPFO for WV, WV Army National Guard

Erica Oldaker erica.oldaker@us.army.mil USPFO for WV, WV Army National Guard

Teresa Halloran thalloran@ag.state.wv.us West Virginia Department of Agriculture

Vicky Jones vjones@wvsos.com West Virginia Secretary of States Office

Terry Polen terry.l.polen@wv.gov WV Department of Environmental Protection

Matt Borror matthew.k.borror@wv.gov WV Development Office

Brad Barker brad.barker@tscti.com 22nd Century Technologies Inc

Dana Mattern dana.mattern@84lumber.biz 84 Lumber

Kevin Lapp kslapp@actionfacilities.com Action Facilities Management Inc.

Diane Lewis dlewis@actionfacilities.com Action Facilities Management Inc.

Arria Hines ahines@alleghenyst.com Allegheny Science & Technology

Jeremy Hodges jhodges@portamherst.com Amherst Madison, Inc.



James Peterson jpeterson@portamherst.com Amherst Madison, Inc.

Jonathan Bennett j_bennett@brayman.com Brayman Construction Corporation

Shawn Bowser s_bowser@brayman.com Brayman Construction Corporation

Elizabeth Bowers ebowers@dckww.com dck worldwide, LLC

Yusuf Abdul-Salaamyusuf.abdul-salaam@dha-inc.comDHA Group, Inc.

Jeff Edgell jeffrey.edgell@dha-inc.com DHA Group, Inc.

Nancy Abram nancy.abram@thermofisher.comFisher Scientific Company

Heather Vono heather.vono@thermofisher.comFisher Scientific Company

Guy Kuhn guy.kuhn@fusiontechnology-llc.comFusion Technology LLC

Shanon Pitsenbargershanon.pitsenbarger@fusiontechnology-llc.comFusion Technology LLC

Jack Goga j.goga@gaiconsultants.com GAI Consultants, Inc.

Ben Resnick b.resnick@gaiconsultants.com GAI Consultants, Inc.

Gene Janero gjanero@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming, Inc.

Geri Beers geri.beers@ge.com GE Power Conversion USA Inc.

Michael Crall michael.crall@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc.

Randy Gilbert randy.gilbert@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc.

Jc Bott jbott@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions

Kathy Girod kgirod@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions, LLC



Leah Heimbach kkisner@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions, LLC

Patti Hodges rfrisbie@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions, LLC

Matt Loss mloss@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions, LLC

Desirea Votaw dallawat@hcmsllc.com Healthcare Management Solutions, LLC

Laine Cavazos laine.cavazos@hp.com Hewlett Packard

Robert` Howell robert.w.howell@hp.com Hewlett Packard

Diane Shilts diane.shilts@hp.com Hewlett Packard

Glenn Copen gcopen@keylogic.com KeyLogic Systems

Jim Dieterle jdieterle@keylogic.com KeyLogic Systems

Jim Dufford james.a.dufford@leidos.com Leidos

Raymond Laughlin rlaughlin@mare-solution.com Mare Solutions Inc.

Kathy Agostino kagostino@mascaroconstruction.comMascaro Construction Company, L. P.

Jim Abrams james.abrams@mylan.com Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.

Holly Riggle holly.riggle@mylan.com Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.

David McAllister dmcallister@northwindeng.comNorhwind Engineering

Alexis Spadaro aspadaro@norseman.com Norseman Defense Technologies Inc.

Russell Guzek Russell.Guzek@nttdatafed.comNTT DATA Federal Services

Amber Pollastrini amber.pollastrini@nttdatafed.comNTT DATA Federal Services



Susan Felinczak susan.felinczak@perkinelmer.comPerkinElmer Genetics

Greg Nicholson greg.nicholson@perkinelmer.comPerkinElmer Genetics

Paul Boggs pboggs@trumbullcorp.com PJ Dick-Trumbull-Lindy Paving

Steve Clark stephen.clark@lindypaving.comPJ Dick-Trumbull-Lindy Paving

Jennifer Howe jhowe@pjdick.com PJ Dick-Trumbull-Lindy Paving

Don Machusak don@northwindeng.com Prequel Solutions, LLC

Kelley Doane kelley.doane@emtecfederal.comSpectrum-Emtec Federal

Tammy Ollila tammy_ollila@sra.com SRA International, Inc.

Stephanie Warino stephanie.warino@tetratech.comTetra Tech

Andrew Grodzicki agrodzicki@louisberger.com The Louis Berger Group, Inc.

Dave Meadows dmeadows@triadeng.com Triad Engineering

Dane Ryan dryan@triadeng.com Triad Engineering

Amy Butenko amy.butenko@ultra-prologic.comUltra Electronics ProLogic, Inc.

Valerie Hester valerie.hester@ultra-prologic.comUltra Electronics ProLogic, Inc.

Alvaro Castillo alvaro.castillo@unisys.com Unisys Federal Systems

Kim Dawson kimberly.dawson@contr.netl.doe.govURS Energy and Construction, Inc.

Amanda Loud URS Energy and Construction, Inc.

Kila Christensenkchristensen@trustvip.com Visionary Integration Professionals



Stacey King West Virginia Medical Institute, Inc

Shella Rauen srauen@wvmi.org West Virginia Medical Institute, Inc


